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TEAM ROSTER
As of FRI 13 DEC 2019

Initial Registration 12 DEC 2019

TUR - Turkey

Height

S Catches m/ftin

~

1 BOZACI Tolga
3 KAHRAMAN Erkan
4 GOKCEN Ismet

5 KAVAZ Sefa

6 TURUT Timur

7 HARS Ahmet

8 KARS Omer

9 SAVAS Emrah
GUMUS Serkan
FANER Emre
AKAY Batuhan
SALT Kaan
AKTURK Savas
ANLAR Taylan
SENTURK Furkan
SOLAK Gokalp
HALIL Yusuf
FANER Fatih
SALT Hakan
KARS Kenan
BAKAL Ferhat
KAYA Onurcan

@MOUOTOUOTMMTMTOUTMUOTOTMTMT T TTTE
LR B VSR~ v s BBV R v v B0 B B v v IV B v B B

A

Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function

Team Head Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:

Name

INCE Deniz
KUUSIVUORI Jukka
ANDJELIC Aleksandar
DERELI Ozkan

Team General Manager: ALBAYRAK Halit
Team Leader: GULEN Osman
Team Equipment Manager: ORUC Adnan
Team Physiotherapist: RAHOVA Gazmed

1.70/57"
1.80/511"
1.80/5"11"
1.60/5'3"
1.75/59"
1.75/59"
1.80/5"11"
1.75/59"
1.74/59"
1.76 /59"
1.84/6'0"
1.71157"
1.74 /59"
1.75/59"
1.84/6'0"
1.83/6'0"
1.75/59"
1.77 /510"
1.72/5'8"
1.75/59"
1.90/6'3"
1.77 /510"

1.76 /59"

Weight

kg / Ibs

70/ 154
7317161
63 /139
65/143
70/ 154
69/152
70/ 154
70/ 154
65/143
75/165
75/165
721/159
82 /181
65/143
80/176
70/ 154
65/143
75/165
7317161
65/143
80/176
69/152

7117157

Date of Birth

24 JAN 1998
25 MAR 2000
7 SEP 2001
17 JUL 1997
12 FEB 2003
6 MAY 1996
24 APR 1997
1 APR 1997
17 OCT 1992
24 MAR 1994
3 MAR 1995
21 JAN 1999
23 MAY 1989
13 SEP 1998
3 FEB 2001
16 NOV 1994
10 SEP 1991
12 MAR 1997
8 SEP 2000
15 OCT 1998
16 MAR 1998
24 NOV 1998

22

*
Registration

Zeytinburnu Istanbul, (TUR)
Buz Adamlar GSK, (TUR)
Buz Adamlar GSK, (TUR)
Buz Adamlar GSK, (TUR)
Zeytinburnu Istanbul, (TUR)
Buz Beykoz SK, (TUR)

Buz Beykoz SK, (TUR)

Buz Adamlar GSK, (TUR)
Buz Beykoz SK, (TUR)
Zeytinburnu Istanbul, (TUR)
Zeytinburnu Istanbul, (TUR)

Michigan State Univ., (USA) 13 DEC 2019

Buz Beykoz SK, (TUR)

Zeytinburnu Istanbul, (TUR)

Buz Adamlar GSK, (TUR)

Buz Beykoz SK, (TUR)

Zeytinburnu Istanbul, (TUR)

Zeytinburnu Istanbul, (TUR)

Cheyenne Stampede, (USA) 13 DEC 2019

Zeytinburnu Istanbul, (TUR)

Zeytinburnu Istanbul, (TUR)

Izmir BB, (TUR)
Citizenship Date of Birth
TUR 25 NOV 1974
FIN 21 JUL 1980
NED 16 OCT 1940
TUR 22 OCT 1989
TUR 21 SEP 1987
TUR 28 NOV 1980
TUR 1 JUN 1994
TUR 14 MAR 1982

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Note:
Legend:
D Defence F Forward
No. Jersey number Pos. Position

GK Goalkeeper

R  Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left
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